
File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments 
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 04.01.2016

No. of Vacancies reported : 1 (One)
Date of Advice : 16.01.2016 
No. of vacancies remaining : 3 (Reserved for advising PH- 'Low Vision' 

    candidates from next Rank List) 
PENDING  TURNS

TPO : 1) MR X 4 SC
2) MR X 6 M

NCA : 1. MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
2. MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

NJD :               MR IX 86 M

Main Rotation stan  ds at MR X 7 OC  already filled  

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank No Community Rotation as approved 

by the  Commission Remarks

1 Shakila Beevi A
Pallikunnu Veedu
Manjappara
Thalikuzhi P O
Thiruvananthapuram 
695612

473 Muslim NJD   Compensation   to 
MR   IX   86   M   turn 
advised   on   30.10.2015 
now satisfied.

Health

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH LPE Total

Previous 167 166 114 4 32 483

Present - - 1 - - 1

Grand
Total 167 166 115 4 32 484

Details of unfilled Turns

                                        TPO   –   1)  MR X 4 SC
                                                        2)  MR X 6 M
  
                                        NCA  –   1)  MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
                                                       2)  MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

                                                                                                  for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                 KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                               THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	167
	166
	114
	4
	32
	483
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	1
	167

	166
	115
	4
	32
	484



