File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist Name of Department : Various Departments

Date of receipt of reporting the : 04.01.2016

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 1 (One)
Date of Advice : 16.01.2016

No. of vacancies remaining : 3 (Reserved for advising PH- 'Low Vision'

candidates from next Rank List)

**PENDING TURNS** 

TPO : 1) MR X 4 SC

2) MR X 6 M

NCA : 1. MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC

2. MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

NJD : MR IX 86 M

Main Rotation stands at MR X 7 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Shakila Beevi A Pallikunnu Veedu Manjappara Thalikuzhi P O Thiruvananthapuram 695612	473	Muslim	NJD Compensation to MR IX 86 M turn advised on 30.10.2015 now satisfied.	Health

**OC/BC Position** 

	OC	ВС	NJD	РН	LPE	Total
Previous	167	166	114	4	32	483
Present	-	ı	1	ı	ı	1
Grand Total	167	166	115	4	32	484

## **Details of unfilled Turns**

TPO - 1) MR X 4 SC

2) MR X 6 M

NCA - 1) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC

2) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM